Normal
Voltage
Normal Capacity
(Ah) Dimensions
GYT117 Healthy Fully
Charged Conductance
Readings
Model (V) (20Hr) (10Hr) L (mm) W (mm)
Height over
terminals
(mm)
Weight
Approx
(Kg)
Layout Terminal Siemens
NP1-6 6 1 0.93 51 42.5 54.5 0.25 5 A 36
NP1.2-6 6 1.2 1.11 97 25 54.5 0.31 1 A 24
NP1.2-6S 6 1.2 1.11 97 25 54.5 0.31 1 A 24
NP2.8-6 6 2.8 2.6 134 34 64 0.57 1 A 48
NP3.6 6 3 2.78 134 34 64 0.63 1 A 76
NP4-6 6 4 3.7 70 47 105.5 0.85 5 A 92
NP4-6S 6 4 3.7 70 47 105.5 0.85 5 A 88
NP7-6 6 7 6.48 151 34 97.5 1.32 1 H 168
NP7-6S 6 7 6.48 151 34 97.5 1.32 1 H 150
NP10-6 6 10 9.25 151 50 97.5 1.93 1 A&C 240
NP10-6S 6 10 9.25 151 50 97.5 1.93 1 A&C 150
NP12-6 6 12 11.1 151 50 97.5 2.05 1 C 256
NP12-6SL 6 12 11.1 151 50 97.5 2.05 1 C 218
NP0.8-12 12 0.8 0.74 96 25 61.5 0.35 9 I -
NP1.2-12 12 1.2 1.11 97 48 54.5 0.57 3 A 32
NP2-12 12 2 1.85 150 20 89/85 0.7 10 B -
NP2.1-12 12 2.1 1.9 178 34 64 0.83 1 A 48
NP2.1-12S 12 2.1 1.9 178 34 64 0.83 1 A 48
NP2.3-12 12 2.3 2.13 178 34 64 0.94 1 A 60
NP2.3-12S 12 2.3 2.13 178 34 64 0.94 1 A 50
NP2.8-12 12 2.8 2.6 134 67 64 1.1 3 A 84
NP2.8-12S 12 2.8 2.6 134 67 64 1.1 3 A 36
NP3.2-12 12 3.2 3 134 67 64 1.17 4 A 64
NP3.2-12S 12 3.2 3 134 67 64 1.17 4 A 64
NP4-12 12 4 3.7 90 70 106 1.57 1 A&C 64
NP4-12S 12 4 3.7 90 70 106 1.57 1 A&C 64
NPH5-12 12 - 5 90 70 106 2 1 D 184
NP7-12 12 7 6.48 151 65 97.5 2.65 4 A&C 160
REC10-12 12 10 9.3 151 65 97.5 3.4 4 C 192
NP12-12 12 12 11.1 151 98 97.5 4.09 4 D 272
NP17-12 12 17 13.88 181 75 167 6.2 2 J&E 360
NPC17-12 12 17 13.88 181 75 167 6.2 2 J&E 328
NP24-12 12 24 22.2 166 175 125 8.92 2 J&E 488
NP24-12S 12 24 22.2 166 175 125 8.92 2 J&E 215
NPC24-12 12 24 22.2 166 175 125 8.92 2 J&E 504
RE7-12 12 7 6.48 151 65 97.5 2.65 4 A&C 168
GYT117 Siemens values for Yuasa battery types